
73347 

lkonPRO CCT 25mm Kit 

FEATURES 

• 5 years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty

• Polished stainless steel & clear PC finish

• Constructed from stainless steel (304) & polycarbonate

• Super bright SMD LED technology

• Innovative new fitting method

• Improved lens design

• Complete with LED driver

• IP67

• Kit includes: 1 Ox 0. 75W LED heads, 15W driver, 5m
extension cable, 2 x 5 way looms & 3 pin plug

SPEC DATA 

Product Wattage: 
Product Lumen: 
Lumen/W: 
Kelvin: 
Energy Rating: 
Dimmable: 
Beam Angle: 
Power Factor: 
CRI: 
Lifetime (Hours): 
LED chip: 
SDCM: 
Driver Type: 
Product Voltage: 
Herts: 
Surge Protection (KV): 
Operating Temp.: 
Product Weight (KG): 
Cut-out (mm): 
Minimum Cavity Depth (mm): 
Cable Length (m): 
Cable Spec.: 
Class: 

ACCESSORIES 

10 x 0.75W 
120 
16 
3000/4000 
A 
No 
120° 

0.46 
80 
25000 
San'an 
6 

Constant voltage 12V 
220-240V
50/60
1
-20 to 40 Degree
0.89
20
80
3 

H05RN-F 
3 

71553, lkonPRO PIR presence detector IP67 
71554, lkonPRO twilight detector IP67 

5m 


