73347 IkonPRO CCT 25mm Kit

FEATURES

- 5 years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty
- Polished stainless steel & clear PC finish
- Constructed from stainless steel (304) & polycarbonate
- Super bright SMD LED technology
- Innovative new fitting method
- Improved lens design
- Complete with LED driver
- IP67
- Kit includes: 10 x 0.75W LED heads, 15W driver, 5m extension cable, 2 x 5 way looms & 3 pin plug

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:	10 x 0.75W
Product Lumen:	120
Lumen/W:	16
Kelvin:	3000/4000
Energy Rating:	A
Dimmable:	No
Beam Angle:	120°
Power Factor:	0.46
CRI:	80
Lifetime (Hours):	25000
LED chip:	San'an
SDCM:	6
Driver Type:	Constant voltage 12V
Product Voltage:	220-240V
Herts:	50/60
Surge Protection (KV):	1
Operating Temp.:	-20 to 40 Degree
Product Weight (KG):	0.89
Cut-out (mm):	20
Minimum Cavity Depth (mm):	80
Cable Length (m):	3
Cable Spec.:	H05RN-F
Class:	3

ACCESSORIES

71553, IkonPRO PIR presence detector IP67 71554, IkonPRO twilight detector IP67

